
WUCC Complaint Form

Requester Information

Violation Information

Your Name:

Alleged Violation/Damage:

RCW 19.122.030 Must call for marking two (2) full business days prior to digging.

Other Ex. RCW 55.555.555

Your Phone Number:

Your Address:

Address of alleged violation:

Section of Law Violated: Alleged Violation Date:

Your Company:

Your Email:

Your City:

City of Alleged Violation:

Ticket Number: Ticket Date:

Was a locate requested from the call center? Yes No

Your State:

State of Alleged Violation:

Your Zip:

Zip of Alleged Violation:
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Scot Wayne Hattenburg

15099914129

M&L Construction Inc and Underground Technologies

scot@mlnorthwest.com

Po Box 6311

Spokane WA 99217

24181101 05/06/2024

19.122.030 03/14/2024

205 w florence

Spokane Washington 99217

RCW 19.122.030

4103 e dalke ave

05/14/2024

24-043  5/15/2024 - CORRECTED

wsdls
Cross-Out



Basic Description:
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Allleged Violator

Other

Company Name:

Additional Information:

By submitting this form I acknowledge that the statements that I alleged are true and accurate to the best of
my knowledge.

Company Phone Number:

Company Address:

Company Email:

Company City:

Names of Employees on Site:

Company State: Company Zip:

Avista Utilities

5094890500 Proszek, Tyler

1411 E Mission ave

Spokane Wa 99201

Cardel Howell Ian Dillman

Power was marked, when we potholed we also found unmarked gas.   no paint no
indication of gas.   Failure to mark gas ... verified by Avista personal that it was a live gas
line.

Failure to locate gas line
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